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Our Philosophy

GLOBALISATION

Culture and Language Platform




Useful for Korean
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CONTEST PURPOSE
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CONTEST NOTICE
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y Language Learning and exchange

CONTEST NOTICE
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Rules & Regulation
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Grand Judge / Judge #1 / Judge #2
Timers / Helpers

Special Guests

10 Contestants
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Time

2:00PM

3:00PM

4:00PM

4:20PM
4:50PM
5:00PM
5:40PM

5:50 PM

6:00PM

The order of a ceremony

[Arrival to site - Set-up venue - Open rehearsal
time |

Doors open — Guests begin to enter

Opening Ceremony
Introducing contest / judges / special guests /
contestants
Showing the introduction video of Company

1st section : 5 contestants
Culture exchange Time ( performance 1)
2nd section : 5 contestants

Voting Time / Raffle

Ending Ceremony - Winner Announcement

[Event concludes - Clean up Time]
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Let’s Start Talking in Korean
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Please feel free to contact us anytime
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